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BMV-700 
BMV-702 
BMV-702 

 
BMV-700H

< 4 мA < 4 мA < 4 мA

н.д. 6,5 – 95 В DC н.д.

1 - 9999 А

   

н.д.

  

 ± 0,01 A

± 0,01 В

± 0,1 А

± 0,1%

н.д. ± 1°C/°F н.д.

± 0,4%

± 0,3%

EN 60335-1 
EN 55014-1 / EN 55014-2

ECE R10-4 / EN 50498

500 A / 50 мВ 

Датчик температур   (ASS000100000) 

-
-

Дистриб’ютор в Україні: ТОВ «ТОТАЛ-ЕНЕРГО»
Тел: +380 44 383 3663, багатоканальний
E-mail: office@best-energy.com.ua
Web: best-energy.com.ua
Адреса: Київ: 03134, Україні, Київ, вул. Якутська, 10

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCuirgBC7vtJw-FhUpGSKcQw
https://www.facebook.com/ukrenergy
https://twitter.com/Ukr_Energy
https://www.instagram.com/ukr_energy/
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